 TDK Electronics AG 2023. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Hybrid polymer aluminum electrolytic capacitors,
very high ripple current –  125 °C
Series/Type: B40900
Date: July 2023
2 7/23

Case
dimenions
d x l
mm
ESRmax
100 kHz
20 C

IAC,R
100 kHz
125 °C
A
Ordering code
(composition see below)
VR = 25 V DC
330 10 x 10.2 0.020 2.8 B40900B5337M000
470 10 x 12.5 0.018 3.2 B40900B5477M000
VR = 35 V DC
270 10 x 10.2 0.020 2.8 B40900B7277M000
330 10 x 12.5 0.018 3.2 B40900B7337M000
360 10 x 12.5 0.018 3.2 B40900B7367M000
6 7/23
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Hybrid polymer aluminum electrolytic capacitors B40900